
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

4105363

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

158,859 0 86

32,807 0 20

191,666 0 106

353,315 0 155

51,733 0 24

405,048 0 179

123,544 0 84

22,580 0 19

146,124 0 103

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2021
2020
2019
2018

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Construction Sand and Gravel: 4105363 Mined Material

: Active
: Lamesa Plant

Address of Record : 300 County Road #11 Lamesa TX 79331

: Dawson, TEXAS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: US SilicaOperator

Mine Information


