Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information						
Mine ID	: 4105363	Mined Material	: Construction Sand and Gravel			
Mine Name	: Lamesa Plant	Type of Mine	: Surface			
Mine Status	: Active	Location	: Dawson, TEXAS			
Operator	: US Silica	Address of Record	: 300 County Road #11 Lamesa TX 79331			

Select Year(s) ☐ (All) ☐ 2021

✓ 2020
✓ 2019
✓ 2018

Q	uarterly Employ	ment/Production	Annual Employment/Production		
Year	Mine ID	Subunit	Annual Hrs.	Coal Production	Avg. Annual Emp.*
2020	4105363	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	158,859	0	86
2020	4105363	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	32,807	0	20
2020	4105363	Total	191,666	0	106
2019	4105363	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	353,315	0	155
2019	4105363	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	51,733	0	24
2019	4105363	Total	405,048	0	179
2018	4105363	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	123,544	0	84
2018	4105363	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	22,580	0	19
2018	4105363	Total	146,124	0	103